

K

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION**

FIRST APPEAL NO. 2280 OF 2011

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram, appearances, Court's orders or directions and Registrar's orders	Court's or Judge's orders.
---	----------------------------

Mr. Vinod Mahadik for the Appellant.

CORAM : K.K.TATED,J.
DATE : 14/12/2011.

PC:

The learned counsel appearing on behalf of Appellant seeks liberty to replace the copy of written statement which is on page nos. 28 to 39. Liberty granted. Amendment to be carried out on or before 17th December, 2011. Matter to be placed on board on 20th December, 2011.

(K.K.TATED, J.)